Rev.R2.00_20150312
Ficer Technology Co. Ltd.
2F, No.32, Sec.2, Zhongyang S. Rd., Beitou District, Taipei City 11270, Taiwan
TEL : +886-2-2898-3830  FAX : +886-2-2898-3840
URL : www.Ficer.com    Email : Sales@Ficer.com    VAT : 27914041
Multi-Service Management Chassis ( 2U/ 16 Slots )
Part number :  F216-CAxDx
Overview :

URL : www.Ficer.com    Email : Sales@Ficer.com    VAT : 27914041
Technical Parameters :
Ordering Information :
F216-CA1D0-AU: Multi-Service Management Chassis with 1 AC Power Supply
F216-CA2D0-AU: Multi-Service Management Chassis with 2 AC Power Supply
F216-CA1D1-UW: Multi-Service Management Chassis with 1 AC and 1 DC Power Supply
F216-CA0D2-DW: Multi-Service Management Chassis with 2 DC Power Supply
F216-CSNMP: SNMP Management Card
F216-CCSCA: Cascading Card
Power Characteristics
AC 85 ~ 265V / 50~60Hz
DC -40 ~-72V (optional)
Power consumption: 95W(max)